GP26.1 Schley
At TurnGo On

0
>.1
11

3.1
4.4
4.8
6.7
8.4
9
9
9

10.5
16.6

18.8
20.3
21.7
24

24.9
25.6

25.9
26

26.1
26.1

R

—

o oy Qo

X 0

—rXxxoaor o

o o

>1
1.1
2

1.3
0.5
1.8
1.7
0.6
>1
>.1
1.4

6.1
2.2

15
1.4
2.3
0.9
0.7
0.3

>.1
>1
>.1
0.1

Begin Ride
Dimmocks Mill Road
Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Kenion Road

NC 86

Turn right

Turn sharp left
Walnut Grove Church
Road, 1001

Schley Road

New Sharon Church
Road

Walker Road

Miller Road

Miller Road

St Marys Road, 1002
East King Street
South Occoneechee
Street

South Nash Street
Eno Street

Turn left

Turn right

End of Ride

GP26.1 Schley
At TurnGo On

0
>.1
11

3.1
4.4
4.8
6.7
8.4
9
9
9

10.5
16.6

18.8
20.3
21.7
24

24.9
25.6

25.9
26

26.1
26.1

R
L

O oy xyr r o

O 0

—rXxxoaour o

o or

>1
1.1
2

1.3
0.5
1.8
1.7
0.6
>1
>.1
1.4

6.1
2.2

15
1.4
2.3
0.9
0.7
0.3

>.1
>1
>.1
0.1

Begin Ride
Dimmocks Mill Road
Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Kenion Road

NC 86

Turn right

Turn sharp left
Walnut Grove Church
Road, 1001

Schley Road

New Sharon Church
Road

Walker Road

Miller Road

Miller Road

St Marys Road, 1002
East King Street
South Occoneechee
Street

South Nash Street
Eno Street

Turn left

Turn right

End of Ride



