GP26.1 Schley					
At T	urı	۱Go	On		
0		>.1	Begin Ride		
>.1	R	1.1	Dimmocks Mill Road		
1.1	L	2	Revere Road, US 70		
			Business		
3.1	R	1.3	Frank Perry Road		
4.4	L	0.5	Coleman Loop Road		
4.8	L	1.8	Highland Farm Road		
6.7	R	1.7	Kenion Road		
8.4	L	0.6	NC 86		
9	R	>.1	Turn right		
9		>.1	•		
9	R	1.4	Walnut Grove Church		
			Road, 1001		
10.5	R	6.1	,		
16.6	R	2.2	New Sharon Church		
			Road		
18.8					
			Miller Road		
			Miller Road		
			St Marys Road, 1002		
24.9			U		
25.6	L	0.3	South Occoneechee		
			Street		
25.9					
-		>.1			
26.1					
26.1	R	0.1	5		
			End of Ride		

GP26.1 Schley

Turr	۱Go	On
	>.1	Begin Ride
R	1.1	Dimmocks Mill Road
L	2	Revere Road, US 70
		Business
R	1.3	Frank Perry Road
L	0.5	Coleman Loop Road
L	1.8	Highland Farm Road
R	1.7	Kenion Road
L	0.6	NC 86
R	>.1	Turn right
L	>.1	
R	1.4	Walnut Grove Church
		Road, 1001
R	6.1	Schley Road
R	2.2	New Sharon Church
		Road
R	1.5	
; L		Miller Road
'R	2.3	
R	0.9	St Marys Road, 1002
		East King Street
; L	0.3	South Occoneechee
		Street
) L	>.1	
		Eno Street
		Turn left
R	0.1	Turn right
		End of Ride
	RL RLRLR RR RLRRRL LRL	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$